



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
13 MILE PUMP STATION
RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0518

DATE: 11/2/2023
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 3,993,553.50 *
2	L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.	\$ 4,454,270.00
3	Z Contractors, Inc.	\$ 5,087,605.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 13 MILE PUMP STATION
 RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0518

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.
 15801 Twenty-three Mile Road
 Macomb Township, MI 48042

Z Contractors, Inc.
 50500 Design Lane
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. \$150,000	1	LS	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
2.	Pavt, Rem	235	Syd	18.00	4,230.00	30.00	7,050.00	12.00	2,820.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	40	Syd	16.00	640.00	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00
4.	Fence, Rem	55	Ft	10.00	550.00	25.00	1,375.00	10.00	550.00
5.	Bollard, Rem	12	Ea	100.00	1,200.00	400.00	4,800.00	70.00	840.00
6.	Pump Station, Rem	1	LS	65,000.00	65,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
7.	Force Main, Abandon, 16 inch	55	Ft	55.00	3,025.00	100.00	5,500.00	60.00	3,300.00
8.	Temporary Bypass Pumping	1	LS	300,000.00	300,000.00	500,000.00	500,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
9.	Temporary Earth Retention System	1	LS	575,000.00	575,000.00	800,000.00	800,000.00	2,040,000.00	2,040,000.00
10.	Valve Chamber, Complete	1	LS	565,000.00	565,000.00	500,000.00	500,000.00	330,000.00	330,000.00
11.	Force Main, DI, 16 inch, Tr Det G	20	Ft	720.00	14,400.00	2,200.00	44,000.00	950.00	19,000.00
12.	Force Main, DI, 12 inch, Tr Det G	57	Ft	640.00	36,480.00	390.00	22,230.00	600.00	34,200.00
13.	Pump Station Wet Well, 14 ft dia, Complete	1	LS	1,365,000.00	1,365,000.00	1,425,000.00	1,425,000.00	900,000.00	900,000.00
14.	Sewer, CI D, 24 inch, Tr Det B	8	Ft	2,000.00	16,000.00	600.00	4,800.00	1,250.00	10,000.00
15.	Dr, Structure, Tap, 24 inch	1	Ea	25,000.00	25,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	750.00	750.00
16.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	200	Syd	34.00	6,800.00	30.00	6,000.00	32.00	6,400.00
17.	Driveway, Nonreinf, Conc, 6 inch	200	Syd	64.00	12,800.00	130.00	26,000.00	80.00	16,000.00
18.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	280	Sft	11.00	3,080.00	15.00	4,200.00	8.00	2,240.00
19.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	80	Sft	13.00	1,040.00	22.00	1,760.00	10.00	800.00
20.	Electrical Building, Complete	1	LS	136,500.00	136,500.00	315,000.00	315,000.00	165,000.00	165,000.00
21.	Site Electrical	1	LS	675,000.00	675,000.00	350,000.00	350,000.00	549,000.00	549,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 13 MILE PUMP STATION
 RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0518

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.
 15801 Twenty-three Mile Road
 Macomb Township, MI 48042

Z Contractors, Inc.
 50500 Design Lane
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
22.	Water Serv	1	Ea	4,500.00	4,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
23.	Dr Structure Cover, Modified	1	Ea	880.00	880.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
24.	Dr Structure, Channel, Flowable Fill	1	LS	4,400.00	4,400.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
25.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1	Ea	165.00	165.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	150.00	150.00
26.	Surface Restoration, Seeding	600	Syd	5.00	3,000.00	25.00	15,000.00	10.00	6,000.00
27.	Bollard, 6 inch	12	Ea	550.00	6,600.00	1,000.00	12,000.00	1,200.00	14,400.00
28.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	100	Ft	20.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,500.00	18.00	1,800.00
29.	Misc Saw Cut	1	Ft	8.50	8.50	3,000.00	3,000.00	100.00	100.00
30.	SCADA Connection Allowance	1	LS	15,255.00	15,255.00	15,255.00	15,255.00	15,255.00	15,255.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	3,993,553.50 *	\$	4,454,270.00	\$	5,087,605.00
Alternate Bid Item									
1A.	Site Electrical Value Engineering	1	LS	-101,000.00	-101,000.00	501,000.00	501,000.00	420,000.00	420,000.00
ALTERNATE BID ITEM TOTAL				\$	(101,000.00)	\$	501,000.00	\$	420,000.00

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**